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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 BILL SULLIVAN Maiden Plate
1000 metres $7000

01  Aguero(Matt Kropp)
02 Beautiful Love(Gilbert Baker)

03  Brown Lines(Graham Blake)
04 Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas)

05 Destiny's Mate(Alyssa Ross)
06 Shadow Empire(Gerard Betros)

07 Journalist(Ben Robinson)
08 A Stellar Cause(John Hearne)

2 DALBY BUSINESS HOUSES BenchMark 45 Handicap

1000 metres $7000
01  Lucks In(Glenn Richardson)

02 I Am MclLovin(James Curtain)
03 Exceedingly Kool(Grant Arnold)

04 Nourishing(Bradley Hudson)
05 Earlstoun Ruler(Gordon Hay)

06  Current Figures(Ben Robinson)
08 Cocktail Thong(Reg Mackay)

10  Cover Up(Gary Thwaite)

11 (EM)Navillus Rexted(Peter
Blackwell)

12 (EM)Storm Anchor(Ron Drysdale)

Wayne
O'Connell

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Jason Missen
Ms Melody
O'Brien

Ms Hannah
English

Ms Montanna
Savva

Shaun Bayliss
Cecily Eaton

Ms Hannah
English
Paul Hamblin

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire
Shaun Bayliss

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Jason Missen

Leeanne
McCoy

Melody O'Brien

01:15PM

1

02:00PM

5

11
8

10

3 JANDOWAE MEMORIAL QTIS BenchMark 60 Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $12000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Heza Chumley(Tom Dougall)
02 Fair Ruler(Matt Kropp)

03 Le Max(Max Smith)

Paul Hamblin

Wayne
O'Connell

Shaun Bayliss

02:45PM

8
6

3

58.5

58.5

58.5
58.5

58.5

58.5

58.0
56.5

62.5

62.0
61.5

61.5

60.0

59.0
58.5

58.0
58.5

58.0

62.0
61.5

61.0

04

05

06

08

09

Zapata Falls (NZ)(Grant Arnold)
Music Scene(David Reynolds)
Jai's Luck(Jason Judge)

Can He Rap(Gerard Betros)

All Our Wives(Reg Mackay)

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Ms Melody
O'Brien

Ms Hannah
English

4 JANDOWAE CUP BenchMark 65 Handicap

1500 metres

01

02
04

05

07
08
09

10
11

12

$7000
Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson)

Billy Goat(Matt Kropp)
King Ludwig(Jackie Crompton)

Winner Wimmer(Patrick Sexton)

Bay Raider(Rochelle Smith)
Hightower(Tom Dougall)
Patche Gift(David Reynolds)

Onemore Twist(Norm Larkin)
(EM)Red Bohemia(Ben Robinson)

(EM)World Series(Ron Drysdale)

Ms Hannah
English
Paul Hamblin

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Wayne
O'Connell

Shaun Bayliss
Nathan Evans

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Jason Missen

Ms Billie-Rose

Derbyshire

Montanna
Savva

2

58.0

57.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

03:30PM

1

11

65.0

62.5
61.5

58.5

55.5
55.5
55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

5 JANDOWAE BUSINESS HOUSES & TRAINERS TROPHY Class B
Handicap

1500 metres

01

02
03

04

05
06

$7000
Miss Sonador(Grant Arnold)

Gold Search(Tom Dougall)
Our Boy Bolt(Matt Kropp)

Red Ragga(Ben Robinson)

American At Sea(Ian Dodd)
Arlis(Dale Murray)

Ms Billie-Rose

Derbyshire
Nathan Evans
Ms Melody
O'Brien
Leeanne
McCoy

Shaun Bayliss
Jason Missen

04:15PM

9

2
11

60.0

59.5
59.5

58.5

58.0
58.0

07

08

09

10

Wensley Road(Ron Drysdale)
Sakan(Stacey Mesken)
City Market(Patrick Sexton)

Connor(James Davidson)

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Hannah
English
Wayne
O'Connell

Ms Cecily
Eaton

3

10

58.0

57.0

55.0

55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




