## Jandowae Saturday 20 May, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	L SULLIVAN Maiden Plate 0 metres \$7000		01:15PM	04	Zapata Falls (NZ)(Grant Arnold)	Ms Montanna Savva	2	58.0	07	Wensley Road(Ron Drysdale)	Ms Montanna Savva	3	58.0
01	Aguero(Matt Kropp)	Wayne O'Connell	1 58.5	05	Music Scene(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy		57.0	08	Sakan(Stacey Mesken)	Ms Hannah English	5	57.0
02	Beautiful Love(Gilbert Baker)	Ms Hannah Phillips	7 58.5	06	Jai's Luck(Jason Judge)	Ms Cecily Eaton	9	55.0	09	City Market(Patrick Sexton)	Wayne O'Connell	10	55.0
03	Brown Lines(Graham Blake)	Jason Missen	3 58.5	08	Can He Rap(Gerard Betros)	Ms Melody O'Brien	5	55.0	10	Connor(James Davidson)	Ms Cecily Eaton	7	55.0
04	Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas)	Ms Melody O'Brien	4 58.5	09	All Our Wives(Reg Mackay)	Ms Hannah English	1	55.0			Editori		
05	Destiny's Mate(Alyssa Ross)	Ms Hannah English	9 58.5	4 744	IDOWAE CUP BenchMark 65 Han	5							
06	Shadow Empire (Corard Batros)	-			00 metres \$7000	uicap	02	:30PM					
06	Shadow Empire(Gerard Betros)	Ms Montanna Savva	2 58.5	-									
07	Journalist(Ben Robinson)	Shaun Bayliss	6 58.0	01	Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah English	1	65.0					
08	A Stellar Cause(John Hearne)	Cecily Eaton	8 56.5	02	Billy Goat(Matt Kropp)	Paul Hamblin	2	62.5					
	2 DALBY BUSINESS HOUSES BenchMark 45 Handicap			04	King Ludwig(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Cecily Eaton	11	61.5					
100	0 metres \$7000		02:00PM	05	Winner Wimmer(Patrick Sexton)	Wayne	4	58.5					
01	Lucks In(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah	5 62.5			O'Connell							
02		English	11 (2.0	07	Bay Raider(Rochelle Smith)	Shaun Bayliss	6	55.5					
02	I Am McLovin(James Curtain)	Paul Hamblin	11 62.0	08	Hightower(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Evans	7	55.5					
03	Exceedingly Kool(Grant Arnold)	Ms Montanna Savva	8 61.5	09	Patche Gift(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	10	55.0					
04	Nourishing(Bradley Hudson)	Ms Hannah Phillips	1 61.5	10	Onemore Twist(Norm Larkin)	Jason Missen		55.0					
05	Earlstoun Ruler(Gordon Hay)	Ms Billie-Rose Derbyshire	10 60.0	11	(EM)Red Bohemia(Ben Robinson)	Ms Billie-Rose Derbyshire		55.0					
06	Current Figures(Ben Robinson)	Shaun Bayliss	9 59.0	12	(EM)World Series(Ron Drysdale)	Montanna	3	55.0					
08	Cocktail Thong(Reg Mackay)	Ms Cecily Eaton	6 58.5	F 744		Savva							
10			2 50 0	-	IDOWAE BUSINESS HOUSES & TI ndicap	RAINERS TROP	HYC	Iass B					
10	Cover Up(Gary Thwaite)	Jason Missen	3 58.0		0 metres \$7000		04:	:15PM					
11	(EM)Navillus Rexted(Peter Blackwell)	Leeanne McCoy	2 58.5		Miss Sonador(Grant Arnold)	Ms Billie-Rose		60.0					
12	(EM)Storm Anchor(Ron Drysdale)	Melody O'Brien	7 58.0	01		Derbyshire	9	00.0					
12		Melouy O Brien	7 56.0	02	Gold Search(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Evans	2	59.5					
3 JAN	IDOWAE MEMORIAL QTIS Bench	Mark 60 Handic	ар	03	Our Boy Bolt(Matt Kropp)	Ms Melody		59.5					
120	0 metres QTIS: \$12000 , Non (	QTIS: \$5000	02:45PM	05		O'Brien		55.5					
01	Heza Chumley(Tom Dougall)	Paul Hamblin	8 62.0	04	Red Ragga(Ben Robinson)	Leeanne	6	58.5					
02	Fair Ruler(Matt Kropp)	Wayne	6 61.5			McCoy	ć						
		O'Connell	_	05	American At Sea(Ian Dodd)	Shaun Bayliss		58.0					
03	Le Max(Max Smith)	Shaun Bayliss	3 61.0	06	Arlis(Dale Murray)	Jason Missen	8	58.0					



## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.